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	Video


    				
            MOF Video: Orphans Happy to Receive Books
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          MOF Video:  Orphan reciting Qur’an
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          MOF Video: 2011 Dr. Saad & Qazi

          
  			
      

					

				

				

					

		

					

		
							

				

		



	Causes	Dormitory Construction Project (for girls ages 6 -12)
	Sponsor an Orphans Needs
	Donate to Kamalapur Orphanage Home


	Contact Us




																	
					
				
				
					
					
				

					
	
	
	
	
			
		
				
			
				$				Donation Amount:
				
							

		

			$10.00
	$25.00
	$50.00
	$100.00
	$250.00
	$500.00
	$1,000.00
	Custom Amount


	
				Select Payment Method			
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			Personal Info		

		
        
            
                First Name                                    *
                                            
            
        


        
            
                Last Name                                            

            
        


        
                
            
                Email Address                                    *
                                                
            

        


        
					

		
			
				
			Donation Total:		
		
			$100.00		
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										Get Involved
											
									
	
											

												
													
										Donate Now
											
									
	
											

												
													
										Become a Volunteer
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			CONTACT US
		

				

				
				
						
											
													
										P.O. Box 2582, Denton, TX 76202, USA
									
	
											
													
										Phone:  +1 (940) 222-9977
									
	
											
													
										Email: mofbd1@gmail.com
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